05	-28-2004		DOCKET	NO. L0632.70046US
	2753969)VEF LY		RTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Commissioner for Pa	atents : Please record	the attached origina	I documents or copy	thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 53	26.04	2. Name and	address of rece	iving party(ies)
PerkinElmer Detection Systems, Inc	E I	Name:		ations Security and
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		Detection Sys Delaware		tems Corporation
3. Nature of conveyance:		Internal Ad	ddress:	
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change [] Other	e of Name	Street Add		mmerce Way n, Massachusetts 0180
Execution Date: July 12, 2002	2	Additional name(s)) & addresses(es) att	ached? [] Yes [X] No
If this document is being filed together v A. Patent Application No.(s)	with a new applica ional numbers atta	B. Patent 5,69	No.(s) 9,400	opplication / FINANC
5. Name and address of party to whom co				
Concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications		
Name: Randy J. Pritzker Address: Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks, P.C.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) [X] Enclosed		\$ 40.0
Federal Reserve Plaza 600 Atlantic Avenue Boston, MA 02210				4
		[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account The Commissioner is authorized to charge any		
			the enclosed pay	
7/2004 MGETACHE 00000023 5699400 C:8021 40.00 DP			count No: 23/282	5
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		4
 Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief true copy of the original document. 	f, the foregoing inf	formation is true	and correct and	any attached copy is a
Randy J. Pritzker	Kundy J	Puble	5-2	4-04
Name of Person Signing	Sighatur	re		Date
Total number of pages	including cover st	neet, attachmen	its, and documer	t: [4]
Directe	be recorded with r top Assignment l or - U.S. Patent a Box 1450, Alexand	Recordation Sound Trademark	ervices Office	to:

PATENT REEL: 015361 FRAME: 0877

Délaware mare

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PERKINELMER DETECTION SYSTEMS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PERKINELMER DETECTION SYSTEMS, INC." TO "L-3 COMMUNICATIONS SECURITY AND DETECTION SYSTEMS CORPORATION DELAWARE", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTIENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2002, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2663695. ¥100 020458077 Warniet Smith Minacon Mirner Smith Window, Sacreary of Sale AUTOENTICATION: 1890411

DATE: 07-18-02

11:19 CARC HC 71

+12122944788

PHUĖ.05

PATENT REEL: 015361 FRAME: 0878

NTILL OF CELIMIRE SECRETARY OF STITE DIVISION OF CONFORMETICUS FILLO 03:00 IM 07/17/2002 020450077 - 2662695

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT of CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION of PERKINELMER DETECTION SYSTEMS, INC.

(Pursuane to Spectrops 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

Christopher C. Cambria hereby carifies that:

1. He is the Vice President and Secretary of PerkinElmer Detection Systems, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Corporation</u>").

2. The First Article of the Catoficate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to read in full as follows

"FIRST: The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is L-3 Communications Security and Detection Systems Conjugation Delaware."

3. The foregoing amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Corporation.

4. The foregoing amendment of the Certificate of Incomparation of the Corporation has been duly approved by the required vote of abareholders cuitled to you on such matter, pursuant to and in accordances with Sections 243 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware. The total number of shares entitled to vote on the foregoing matter is 1,000 shares of Common Stock. The number of outstanding shares voting in favor of the foregoing amendment was 1,000 (100%), which equaled ar accorded the vote required. The percentage vote required to approve the foregoing amendment of the Corporation was a majority of the outstanding shares of Common Stock.

27401000

.

NK 30 3003 11319

·

.

.

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

+13122944700

PAGE.06

PATENT REEL: 015361 FRAME: 0879 I further declare under penalty of penjury under the laws of the State of Delaware that the manners set forth in this Certificate of Amendment are true and correct of my own knowledge.

Dated: July 12, 2002

Christopher C. Cambria, Vice President and Secretary

NYIMIONS

11:10

PAGE. 87 22944700

** TOTAL PAGE.07 **

PATENT REEL: 015361 FRAME: 0880

RECORDED: 05/26/2004